The TV400-DGGE denaturing gradient gel electrophoresis system
is a cost-effective solution for researchers studying mutations
and DNA polymorphisms critical in disease aetiology and genetic
diversity.  Designed primarily for parallel denaturing gradient gel
electrophoresis (DGGE), where electrophoresis and the
denaturing gradient run in the same direction, the TV400-DGGE
has a maximum 96-sample throughput compatible with standard
microplates and thermal cycler blocks.  A 100ml gradient mixer

COMB INFORMATION SEE PAGE 68
DO YOU NEED…?
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete System Part No.
Twin-plate maxi-gel unit with GRM, heated gel tank with
PT100 temperature sensor and thermometer, lid,
2 x (20.5 x 20cm; W x H) plain glass plates,
2 x (20.5 x 20cm) notched glass plates, 4 x 1mm spacers,
2 x spacer aligners and 2 x 1mm thick 24-sample combs,
casting base, 2 x silicone seals and 1 x dummy plate;
plus GM100 gradient mixer and heat sensor control unit TV400-DGGE
Replacement Parts & Accessories
1 x TV400 gel-running module TV400-GRM
2 x (20.5 x 20cm) plain glass plates for TV400 TV400-PG
2 x (20.5 x 20cm) notched glass plates for TV400 TV400-NG
1 x dummy plate TV400-DP
2 x 1mm thick spacers for TV400 TV400-S1
2 x spacer aligners for TV400 TV400-SA
1 x cam-pin casting base with 2 silicone seals TV400-CB
2 x silicone seals for cam-pin casting base TV400-CB-SEALS
1 x 100ml gradient mixer GM100
1 x caster system for 2 x (20.5 x 20cm) gradient maxi-gels TV400-MC2
1 x caster system for 10 x (20.5 x 20cm) gradient maxi-gels TV400-MC10
2 x 0.2mm thick, platinum electrode wire PT-0.2
2 x 1 metre power leads with shrouded 4mm power output connectors CABLE-4
For a 110VAC electrical system use code TV400-DGGE-A
Reagents & Chemicals
1 x Formamide, 100ml 21710.01
1 x Urea, 1kg 24524.02
1 x Acrylamide-Bis Solution, 37.5:1 (40% w/v), 2.6%C, 500ml 10681.01
TV400-DGGE Combs
Part No. Thickness Sample Tooth Tooth Max. Sample
(mm) Throughput Width Height Spacing Volume /
(mm) (mm) (mm) Well (µl)
TV400-C1-24 (standard) 1 24 4.75 20 2 95
TV400-C1-48 (optional) 1 48 2.35 20 1 47